County
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

City

Alba
Hawkins
Mineola
Quitman
Winnsboro
Yantis

Rate

1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%

Sales Tax Comparison Summary

Net Payment
This Period

S
S

14,503.77
22,944.32

S 208,515.46

$

65,725.97

$ 106,968.33

$

7,566.36

February 2019

Comparable

Payment Prior Prior Year
Year % Change Payment YTD Payment YTD
S 19,326.25 -24.95% $ 25,093.39 $ 28,943.19
S 31,032.75 -26.06% $ 43,879.47 $ 53,010.35
S 210,200.21 -0.80% $ 377,224.47 S 380,759.56
S 60,291.53 9.01% $ 120,579.37 S 112,789.84
S 93,914.78 13.89% S 200,644.26 S 184,775.42
S 8,221.69 -7.97% $ 13,213.47 S 12,993.25

% Change
-13.30%
-17.22%

-0.92%
6.90%
8.58%
1.69%



